Ref
Machine
Brand
Model
06806
AUTOMATIC
CUTTING-OFF
MACHINE
MG
GAA-350-90º
CONDITION:
NEW MACHINE
Main Technical Data
 Cutting-off machine with automatic oleopneumatic feeding system with two
Strokes by default (2 times 200 mm)
Cutting capacity mm ● ■ ▀▀
90º 100 100 x 100 170 X 60
 Blade saw diameter Ø 350 mm
 Motor power three-phase 2,5 HP 220 / 380 V
 Blade saw speed 3.000 rpm
 Blad saw axis diameter Ø 32 mm
 Maximum cutting height 100 mm
 Feeder advance range 300 mm (600 double advance)
 Pneumatic clamps 6 (3 horizontal and 3 vertical)
 Working pneumatic pressure 6 – 7 Atm
 Pneumatic lubrication system with Spray
 Dimensions (lengt x width x height ) 1.400 x 850 x 970 mm
 Approximate weight 260 kg
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS:
 Automatic cycle
 Emergency stop
 Adjustable cutting and feeding speeds
 Adjustable length selectro from 5 to 600 mm
 Cut at 90º
 Automatic air-oil coolant pumpe
 Semi-automatic or automatic operation
(Characteristicas based according to technical data)
MAHEZASA MAQUINAS – HERRAMIENTA ZARAGOZA S.A.
Ctra.  Castellón  km.  4,900, T.34 976 500011  F.34 976 500174,  50013  Zaragoza  (España)
e-mail: comercial@mahezasa.es - www.mahezasa.es